
2020-2021 School Governance Team Members 2020

2020-2021 School Governance Team Members
North Hart South Hart Hartwell

Role Name Email Term Role Name Email Term Role Name Email Term
Chairman Chad Singleton 3 years 2021 Chairman Josh McCurley 4 years 2022 Chairman Beau Swafford beauswafford@gmail.com 2021
Vice-Chairman Vice-Chairman Vice-Chairman Amy Adams aim985@hotmail.com 2020
Secretary Mandy Waters 4 years 2021 Secretary Kelli Hart 2016 Secretary Rebecca  Metzger rebecca.g.metzger@gmail.com 2021
Principal Haley Smith hsmith@hart.k12.ga.us Principal Dr. J.T. Stewart jt.stewart@hart.k12.ga.us 5 years Principal Lydia Bennett lbennett@hart.k12.ga.us `
Parent Brandi Alewine carpenter_brandi@hotmail.com 3 years 2021 Parent Aubrey Dickenson aubreydickenson@yahoo.com 3 years 2025 Parent Tracey Starrett 2021
Parent Mandy Waters mandy.harbaugh@gmail.com 4 years 2021 Parent Ayoca Freeman ayocafreeman@yahoo.com 1 year 2023 Parent Lee Robertson 2021
Parent Kevin Brown kbrown@jpay.com 3 years 2022 Parent Mandy Vickery mhvickery12@gmail.com 3 years 2022 Parent
Parent Beth Allen maribeth_allen@hotmail.com 3 years 2023 Business/Community Whitney Berlec wberelc@gmail.com 3 years 2028 Business/Community Partrick Guarnella plguarnella@hartcom.net 2022
Business/Community Chad Singleton lakehartwellappraisals@gmail.com3 years 2021 School Employee Kelli Hart khart@hart.k12.ga.us 3 years 2021 Business/Community Ed Hoy ed.hoy@hartemc.com 2020
Business/Community Amanda Carter amandanoelcarter@yahoo.com 4 years 2024 School Employee Josh McCurley jmccurley@hart.k12.ga.us 4 years 2022 Assistant Principal Ashley McNeill amcneill@hart.k12.ga.us
School Employee Cindi Dotson cindi.dotson@hart.k12.ga.us 3 years 2023 Assistant Principal Julie Franklin julie.franklin@hart.k12.ga.us 2 years School Employee 2020
School Employee Rachel Dickerson rdickerson@hart.k12.ga.us 4 years 2024 School Employee Kathleen Teel kteel@hart.k12.ga.us 1 year 2024 School Employee
Assistant Principal Steve Burton steve.burton@hart.k12.ga.us School Employee Meghan Harris mharris@hart.k12.ga.us` 2021

Hart County Middle School  Hart County High School Board of Directors
Role Name Term Role Name Term Role Name Term
Chairman John  Lorentson jonlorentson@gmail.com 3 year 2020 Chairman Chuck Whelan clwhelan@bellsouth.net 3 year 2021 Chairman Eric McAllister emcallister@tds.net 2021
Vice-Chairman Emily Davis davis.em@gmail.com 2 year 2020 Vice-Chairman Chris Callaway ccallaway@hart.k12.ga.us 4 year 2023 Vice-Chairman Bobbie Busha bobbie.busha@yahoo.com 2022
Secretary/School Employee Allison Cape allison.cape@hart.k12.ga.us 3 year 2020 Secretary/Parent Jessica Seawright jessicaseawright@pinnaclebank.com 4 year 2023 Secretary Bobbie Busha bobbie.busha@yahoo.com 2022
Principal Jacqueline Brock             jacqueline.brock@hart.k12.ga.us Principal Kevin Gaines kevin.gainse@hart.k12.ga.us CEO Brooks Mewborn bmewborn@hart.k12.ga.us
Parent Chris Carter cmcarter@hart.k12.ga.us 3 year 2022 Parent Lisa Brearton lakeappraisers@yahoo.com 3 year 2021 HTC Wyndee McKinnon wyndee@hartcom.net 2023
Business/Community Mike Phillips mike@phillipsbrothersinc.com 1 year 2020 Business/Community Christine Blomberg chamberdirector@hartcom.net 4 year 2023 Parent rep Jason Craft jason.craft@roystonllc.com 2023
Business/Community Rosemary Singleton chadandrose@gmail.com 4 year 2020 Business/Community Ana Gordy agordy@hart.k12.ga.us 3 year 2021 Business Scott Fleming scottfleming0110@gmail.com 2021
School Employee Kim Hill khill@hart.k12.ga.us 1 year 2020 Hart IBA Dwayne Dye IBA@hartcom.net 2021

Student Representative Ben Tellano 1000235@s.hart.k12.ga.us 2 year 2021
Student Representative Paola Rubio 2830@s.hart.k12.ga.us 2 year 2021 Hart Co. Charter Jay Floyd jay.floyd@hart.k12.ga.us

Hart Co. Charter David Buddenbaum dbuddenbaum@hart.k12.ga.us
Hart County High School  Kevin Gaines kevin.gaines@hart.k12.ga.us
Industry leader Lee Adams lee@fabritex.com 2023
Athens Tech Dr. Andrea Daniel adaniel@athenstech.edu
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